it may be an option to remove these signs with the exception of 120th St SE where the 

road ends at a downward slope to a river. 

Certificate of Payment for 185th Ave SE 

Provided is a pay voucher for the paving of 185th Ave SE. A motion is required to 

approve payment of $236,531.06 (two hundred thirty-six thousand five hundred thirty-

one dollars and 06/100 cents) to Sherburne County. An amount of $12,449.00 is being 

retained until final approval. The overall cost is over by an amount of $802.63.  Although 

costs were saved by using less bituminous material and eliminating the curb item, there